WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

06/12/25 03:37:07

www.WestAuction.com

Online Auction of Commercial Restaurant & Kitchen Equipment in Marysville,
California

Auction Opens. Wed, Nov 22 10:00am PT

Lot

0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120

0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129

PT

Title

Hatco Food Holding Cabinet

Biro Meat Slicer 13" Blade
Commercia Beer Fermentation Tank
Commercia Hot Food Holding Cabinet
Vintage CocaCola Refrigerator
Glassware Lot

Clover Register System

Salad Bowls/ Deep Dish Pizza Pans
PizzaTray Stands

Napkin Holders

Commercia Paper Towel Dispensers
Napkin Plastic Dispensers

Commercial Cookie Oven

Commercia Vegetable Shredding Machine
Curtis Remote Coffee Warmer

Curtis Remote Coffee Warmer
Commercia PizzaOven

Star Commercial Sauce Warmer

Star Sauce Warmer

Hobart Legacy 20qt Mixer

Commercial Refrigerator Deli Water
Evaporator

Commercia Curtis Dual Coffee Machine
Commercia Rice Warmers

Bunn Coffee/ Tea Brewer

Curtis Coffee Machine

Sink Faucets

Manual Cheese Slicer

Bunn Coffee Bean Grinder

(3) Commercial Coffee Containers
Commercia Hot Dog Roller

12

Lot

0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160

Auction Closes: Wed, Nov 29 10:00am

Title

Soup Warming Kettle

Commercia Soup/ Sauce Warmer
GlenRay Soup Kettle

Commercia Creamer/ Sugar Station
Mastrena 2 Commercial Espresso Machine
Glen Ray Black Soup Kettle
Commercia Grab N GO Refrigerator
Lennox 4-Ton Air Conditioner / Heating Unit
Turbo Chef Oven

Jade Range Salamander/ Cheese Melter
Hatco Dual Drawer Warmer
Restaurant Chairs

Turbo Air Bar Back Refrigerator
Commercia Iced Coffee Dispenser
Hobart Meat Wrapping Station
Curtis Dual Coffee Machine
Commercia Dishwasher

SSTable

SS Cart

Small SS Cart

Stainless Steel Drink Cart

Heavy Metal Chairs

3-Tier Stainless Steel Table
Stainless Steel Railing

Pallet of Heavy Duty Electric Cable
(2) Quart Measuring Cups

(4) Qt Measuring Cups

(12) Case of Measuring Cups

Case of (12) 4qt Measuring Cups
Hatco Food Warming Shelf

Food Warming Plate



06/12/25 03:37:07

Lot Title
0161 Hatco FlavrSavor Holding Cabinet

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method
after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty feeto
their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment
Contact Us to Schedule By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, December 5th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Wednesday, December 6th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Limited Loading Assistance: Ramps and minor lift equipment will be available.

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized

agent. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

2/2


/home/contact_us
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3735
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3735

