

## www.WestAuction.com

## Online Auction of Commercial Restaurant & Kitchen Equipment in Marysville, California

Auction Opens: Wed, Nov 22 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Wed, Nov 29 10:00am

PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	Hatco Food Holding Cabinet	0130	Soup Warming Kettle
0101	Biro Meat Slicer 13" Blade	0131	Commercial Soup/ Sauce Warmer
0102	Commercial Beer Fermentation Tank	0132	GlenRay Soup Kettle
0103	Commercial Hot Food Holding Cabinet	0133	Commercial Creamer/ Sugar Station
0104	Vintage CocaCola Refrigerator	0134	Mastrena 2 Commercial Espresso Machine
0105	Glassware Lot	0135	Glen Ray Black Soup Kettle
0106	Clover Register System	0136	Commercial Grab N G0 Refrigerator
0107	Salad Bowls/ Deep Dish Pizza Pans	0137	Lennox 4-Ton Air Conditioner / Heating Unit
0108	Pizza Tray Stands	0138	Turbo Chef Oven
0109	Napkin Holders	0139	Jade Range Salamander/ Cheese Melter
0110	Commercial Paper Towel Dispensers	0140	Hatco Dual Drawer Warmer
0111	Napkin Plastic Dispensers	0141	Restaurant Chairs
0112	Commercial Cookie Oven	0142	Turbo Air Bar Back Refrigerator
0113	Commercial Vegetable Shredding Machine	0143	Commercial Iced Coffee Dispenser
0114	Curtis Remote Coffee Warmer	0144	Hobart Meat Wrapping Station
0115	Curtis Remote Coffee Warmer	0145	Curtis Dual Coffee Machine
0116	Commercial Pizza Oven	0146	Commercial Dishwasher
0117	Star Commercial Sauce Warmer	0147	SS Table
0118	Star Sauce Warmer	0148	SS Cart
0119	Hobart Legacy 20qt Mixer	0149	Small SS Cart
0120	Commercial Refrigerator Deli Water	0150	Stainless Steel Drink Cart
	Evaporator	0151	Heavy Metal Chairs
	Commercial Curtis Dual Coffee Machine	0152	3-Tier Stainless Steel Table
	Commercial Rice Warmers	0153	Stainless Steel Railing
	Bunn Coffee / Tea Brewer	0154	Pallet of Heavy Duty Electric Cable
	Curtis Coffee Machine	0155	(2) Quart Measuring Cups
	Sink Faucets	0156	(4) Qt Measuring Cups
	Manual Cheese Slicer	0157	(12) Case of Measuring Cups
0127	Bunn Coffee Bean Grinder	0158	Case of (12) 4qt Measuring Cups
	(3) Commercial Coffee Containers	0159	Hatco Food Warming Shelf
0129	Commercial Hot Dog Roller	0160	Food Warming Plate

## Lot Title

**0161** Hatco FlavrSavor Holding Cabinet

## PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment Contact Us to Schedule By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, December 5th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Wednesday, December 6th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Limited Loading Assistance: Ramps and minor lift equipment will be available.

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK</u> <u>HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**